Jun 25 2024 (22:37) India Rail Info 1

Shamli - Delhi MEMU/01620 - MEMU - NR
DSA/Delhi Shahdara Junction to DLI/OIld Delhi Junction
Oh 52m - 7 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMQL |(Shamli 02:40 0 |1 0 83 |243 |NR
2 KQL Kandhla 02:50 02:51 Tm |0 |1 14 58 (242 |NR
3  |AILM |Ailum 02:57 02:58 im (0 |1 20 |60 [237 |NR
4 |KPKI |Qasimpur Kheri 03:08 03:09 im (0 |1 30 |72 [234 |NR
5 BTU  |Baraut 03:17 03:18 im (0 |1 39 |73 [233 |NR
6 |BPM |Baghpat Road 03:31 03:32 m |0 |1 55 |44 1229 |NR
7 |AHQ |Ahera 03:36 03:37 Tm |0 |1 58 |45 |224 |NR
8 SFA Sanhera Halt 03:41 03:42 Tm |0 [1 61 45 (223 |INR
9 KEX Khekra 03:47 03:48 im (0 |1 65 |50 [224 |NR
10 |FAP Fakharpur Halt 03:52 03:53 im (0 |1 68 |50 [221 |NR
11 |GTRA |Gotra Halt 03:57 03:58 im (0 |1 71 51 |221 [NR
12 |NTG |Nusratabad Kharkhari 04:03 04:04 Tm |0 [1 76 |42 NR
13 |NOLI |Noli 04:09 04:10 Tm |0 |1 79 |41 |214 |NR
14 |BHHZ |Behta Hajipur 04:14 04:15 Tm (0 |1 82 |50 NR
15 [DSA |Delhi Shahdara 04:22 04:23 Tm |0 |1 88 8 NR

Junction
16 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 05:15 0 |1 94 |- 219 [NR

Jun 25 2024 (22:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



